
All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 65 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 Active CHG
2 Bal Krishan Thakur M 5/2/1959 41144 Active CHG
3 Ranjit Singh Bansal M 6/11/1958 50777 Active DLI
4 Purushottam Das Jindal M 2/21/1959 16694 Active DLI
5 Satishchandra Khandeparker M 5/12/1957 49038 Active GOA
6 Kishorbhai Patel M 5/29/1956 33090 Active GUJ
7 Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 Active GUJ
8 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 Active HAR
9 Rajender Mohan M 1/25/1957 28452 Renewal Pending HAR
10 Nagesh Sharma M 1/31/1957 34666 Active HAR
11 Mukesh Chand M 7/20/1957 28524 Active HP
12 Inder Pal Sharma M 3/2/1956 38732 Active HP
13 Sher Singh M 11/10/1959 53909 Renewal Pending HP
14 Ravinder Kumar Thakur M 11/2/1956 53908 Renewal Pending HP
15 Satish Kumar Singh M 12/23/1959 5190 Active JAR
16 Roy K. J. M 8/12/1958 5152 Active KER
17 Sanjay Parande M 1/2/1955 16989 Active MAH
18 Lalramliana M 1/1/1957 23302 Active MIZ
19 Deepak Shrivastava M 4/2/1958 5419 Active MP
20 Anupam Kumaria M 7/19/1959 19922 Active PNB
21 Sudhakar Sharma M 9/18/1957 38786 Active PNB
22 Balraj Singh M 3/20/1958 46718 Renewal Pending PNB
23 Khushvinder Singh M 10/13/1959 54113 Renewal Pending PNB
24 Harinder Singh Sohal M 37895 Active PNB
25 Shuddhodhan Nahar M 7/3/1957 9253 Active RAJ
26 Anil Kumar Bhatnagar M 3/8/1959 42201 Renewal Pending UP
27 Kishor Kumar Kandpal M 1/5/1958 9269 Active UP
28 Madan Lal Kaushik M 12/20/1956 28397 Active UP
29 Sanjay Srivastava M 8/15/1958 17257 Active UP
30 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 65 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI
2 Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ
3 Bindu Sharma F 3/22/1956 43696 Active HAR
4 Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 Active MAH
5 Manik Paranjpe F 9/28/1959 11255 Active MAH
6 Sheela Neogi F 4/13/1957 49418 Active MP
7 Madhulika Kumar F 3/18/1955 41519 Active UTR
8 Nirmala Kumari Negi F 10/6/1959 21409 Active UTR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 65 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Vandana Saxena F Applied MP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Purushottam Das Jindal M 2/21/1959 16694 Active DLI

Satish Kumar Singh M 12/23/1959 5190 Active JAR
2 Arbet Surendra Kamath M 5/8/1956 11066 Active GOA

Satishchandra Khandeparker M 5/12/1957 49038 Active GOA
3 Kishorbhai Patel M 5/29/1956 33090 Active GUJ

Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 Active GUJ
4 Hemant Anand M 12/1/1959 9209 Renewal Pending HAR

Gulshan Bajaj M 3/15/1958 8942 Renewal Pending HAR
5 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 Active HAR

Ashok Kumar Mishra M 10/5/1957 15575 Active GUJ
6 Vijay Kumar Bajaj M 8/15/1958 34017 Active HAR

Vedaditya Bakshi M 2/11/1958 34016 Active HAR
7 Inder Pal Sharma M 3/2/1956 38732 Active HP

Bal Krishan Thakur M 5/2/1959 41144 Active CHG
8 Sher Singh M 11/10/1959 53909 Renewal Pending HP

Ravinder Kumar Thakur M 11/2/1956 53908 Renewal Pending HP
9 Roy K. J. M 8/12/1958 5152 Active KER

Johnson M.F. M 5/18/1959 23412 Active KER
10 Pradeep Kumar C. K. M 11/1/1956 53548 Renewal Pending KTK

Shashikanth S. N. M 2/28/1956 5307 Active KTK
11 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 Renewal Pending MAH

Sanjay Parande M 1/2/1955 16989 Active MAH
12 Sanjiv Sharma M 5/31/1959 42145 Active PNB

Harinder Singh Sohal M 37895 Active PNB
13 Khushvinder Singh M 10/13/1959 54113 Renewal Pending PNB

Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 Active CHG
14 Hasan Kamal Abidi M 7/26/1955 17273 Active UP

Sanjay Srivastava M 8/15/1958 17257 Active UP
15 Anil Kumar Bhatnagar M 3/8/1959 42201 Renewal Pending UP

Vinod Gupta M 1/7/1959 5396 Active UTR
16 Kishor Kumar Kandpal M 1/5/1958 9269 Active UP

Nagesh Sharma M 1/31/1957 34666 Active HAR
17 Manjeet Singh Bindra M 12/18/1958 38587 Renewal Pending UTR

Shuddhodhan Nahar M 7/3/1957 9253 Active RAJ
18 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR

Anupam Kumaria M 7/19/1959 19922 Active PNB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 65 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Geetha Johri F 11/28/1957 8914 Renewal Pending GUJ

Bindu Sharma F 3/22/1956 43696 Active HAR
2 Padmini Desai F 12/22/1956 11369 Active MAH

Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI
3 Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 Active MAH

Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 Active KTK
4 Chamundeswari Bhogaraju F 2/19/1958 35212 Active TN

Rama Gautam F 2/25/1958 46183 Active MAH
5 Madhulika Kumar F 3/18/1955 41519 Active UTR

Manjeet Sharma F 8/15/1955 14557 Active UTR
6 Nirmala Kumari Negi F 10/6/1959 21409 Active UTR

Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 65 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sheela Neogi F 4/13/1957 49418 Active MP

Vandana Saxena F Applied MP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 65 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ashok Kumar Mishra M 10/5/1957 15575 Active GUJ

Rama Gautam F 2/25/1958 46183 Active MAH
2 Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 Active GUJ

Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ
3 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 Active HAR

Manjeet Sharma F 8/15/1955 14557 Active UTR
4 Gulshan Bajaj M 3/15/1958 8942 Renewal Pending HAR

Prem Somra F 3/9/1957 37347 Renewal Pending HAR
5 Nagesh Sharma M 1/31/1957 34666 Active HAR

Bindu Sharma F 3/22/1956 43696 Active HAR
6 Shashikanth S. N. M 2/28/1956 5307 Active KTK

Veena Kumary F 7/14/1956 38566 Active KTK
7 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 Renewal Pending MAH

Padmini Desai F 12/22/1956 11369 Active MAH
8 Anupam Kumaria M 7/19/1959 19922 Active PNB

Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI
9 Kishor Kumar Kandpal M 1/5/1958 9269 Active UP

Nirmala Kumari Negi F 10/6/1959 21409 Active UTR
10 Vinod Gupta M 1/7/1959 5396 Active UTR

Madhulika Kumar F 3/18/1955 41519 Active UTR
11 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR

Manik Paranjpe F 9/28/1959 11255 Active MAH
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